BUS 63 ST MARY OF THE FALLS PM

BUS 81 PRIVATE SCHOOL PM

TIME LOCATION

2:00 pm ADMIN CENTER

2:30 pm ST MARY OF THE FALLS (51)

2:39 pm DORCHESTER & WARRINGTON

2:41 pm BRETTON RIDGE DR & WELLINGTON DR
2:45 pm BARTON & VITA

2:49 pm HICKORY & OLD SHORE (SE)

3:00 pm 5668 FITCH

3:02 pm BELLEVUE & PAISLEY

BUS 70 PRIVATE SCHOOL PM

TIME
2:25 pm
2:25 pm

2:43 pm
2:45 pm
2:45 pm
2:46 pm
2:51 pm
2:59 pm
3:01 pm

TIME LOCATION
2:25 pm ST. BERNADETTE SCHOOL (54)
2:35 pm CLAGUE & MAPLE RIDGE

2:35 pm ST. BRENDAN SCHOOL (56)
2:35pm ST.ANGELAS/ST.BERNADETTTE TRANSFER (53.54)
2:40 pm BEAUMONT & DELMERE

2:42 pm FAIRLAWN & WOODMERE
2:44 pm WALTER & THERESA

2:44 pm WALTER & FLORENCE (NW)
2:45 pm WOODSIDE & SALZBURG

2:46 pm 3641 COLUMBIA

2:48 pm 24744 TARA-LYNN

2:50 pm WALTER & MAPLE RIDGE (SE)
2:50 pm 24855 MAPLE RIDGE

2:55 pm 25301 GESSNER

3:00 pm BYRON & SHELLEY (NW)

3:01 pm BYRON & LYDGATE

3:02 pm BYRON & TENNYSON

3:04 pm 4435 RANCHVIEW

3:04 pm RANCHVIEW & TIMBER COVE
3:05 pm 4602 RANCHVIEW

3:09 pm CANTERBURY & TALLWOOD
3:09 pm 3959 CANTERBURY

3:10 pm 26585 SUDBURY

3:11 pm 26866 SUDBURY

3:11 pm DARBY & PARK

3:13 pm 4536 WILLIAMSTOWN

3:16 pm 3857 DOVER CENTER

3:17 pm 27743 EDGEPARK

321 pm 4279 LAURELL

321 pm 27669 LAURELL

323 pm FORESTWOOD & MARQUETTE
3:24 pm 4455 CAMELLIA

324 pm 4588 CAMELLIA

3:25 pm 4563 AZALEA

3:30 pm PHEASANTS WALK & WOOD PATH
3:30 pm WELLESLEY & WOOD PATH
3:33 pm 30390 OAKWOOD

3:37 pm 30865 OLD SHORE

3:02 pm
3:04 pm
-3l pm
3:12 pm
3:27 pm
3:29 pm
3:31 pm
3:34 pm
3:38 pm
3:38 pm
3:40 pm
3:45 pm
3:46 pm

LOCATION
ST ANGELA SCHOOL

ST.ANGELAS/ST.BERNADETTTE TRANSFER@

ST.BRENDAN (53.54)

ST. BRENDAN SCHOOL (56)
LORAIN & W 231

MAPLE RIDGE & W 231
BRIDGEPORT & WOODVIEW
23618 WESCHESTER

124275 ELM

4779 COLUMBIA

COLUMBIA & CLARESHIRE
25190 SUNSET OVAL
VICTORIA & KENNEDY RIDGE
VICTORIA & COUNTRY CLUB (SE)
5448 BURNS

6001 DECKER

5595 PORTER

PAT CLEANERS 28210 LORAIN
6199 GAREAU & WINDSOR
SHERWOOD & WINDSOR
ASPEN & MAPLEHURST

6294 STAFFORD

6331 SURREY

BUS 83 JULIE BILLIART & ST PAUL PM

TIME LOCATION
3:00pm  JULIE BILLIART 3600 CROCKER
330pm  ST.PAUL LUTHERAN SCHOOL (70)
3:38pm 3225 WALTER

34lpm 24000 VINCENT

3:45 pm 24227 MAPLE RIDGE

3:47 pm KENSINGTON CT APTS 23305 LORAIN
348pm 3404 W 231

3:52 pm WOODSIDE & SALZBURG

3:55 pm 4465 MICHAEL

3:56 pm PALM & BIRCH CIR

4:01pm 4385 RANCHVIEW

4:06 pm BYRON & TENNYSON

4:06 pm BYRON & LYDGATE

4:11 pm 27897 EDGEPARK

4:15 pm DOVER & BENWOOD

420pm 6028 BURNS

4:23 pm SHERWOOD & WINDSOR

4:23 pm 6109 SHERWOOD

4:30 pm 29299 VITA

436pm  WEDGEWOOD & SOUTH

Routefinder Pro 12.16

Page 1 of |

Cust_TRIO00141.RPT



